지용관국제수련원

Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center P.O. Box 1411 Camarillo, CA 93011 U.S.A.

www.jiyongkwan.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Affiliate No. (For Office Use Only):				
School Name:				
Address:			11:101	
City:	State:	_ Zip:	Country:	
Email address:	School Phone:			
Website address:				
Name of Owner/Head Instructor: _	P			
Style(s)		Rank:		
Home Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Country:	
Home Phone: ()	V.G	Cell Phone: ()	
Date of Birth:				
Please accept my application for:				
Check one:				
Individual Membership: \$50.				

AFFILIATION AGREEMENT

I, the owner/head instructor of the above school(s) agree to follow, within evaluation and examination requirements and the doctrine and philosophies of said arts without modifying or changing any aspect thereof. I agree to use the Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center (JYK) logo/emblem for use on letterheads, for marketing, and advertising purposes. I agree not to abuse these proprietary items or the privilege afforded by this Affiliation. I understand the benefits and privileges of this Affiliation and I pledge to comply with all Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center policies. I further certify I will do nothing to bring disrespect upon the Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center or its Affiliates. I understand that the Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center may terminate my membership if I fail to comply with the rules and bylaws set fourth by the Ji Yong Kwan International Training Center.

Applicant Signature:	Date:

Mail completed form to:

JI YONG KWAN INTERNATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

ATTN: Ali Al-Nasser PO BOX 1411 Camarillo, CA 93011 U.S.A

Check or money order made payable to: Ali M. Al-Nasser

Photocopies of all rank, a complete martial arts resume including dates of all certification, the appropriate fees, and three passport photos are required.

PLEASE NOTE: We will NOT ship without these items!

All documentation becomes the property of JYK. Please make sure all information is printed legibly.

Comments: